Tabellet

KM Zentralfeuerpist. /Revolver - GroBkaliberpist./Rev.

SchieBstand Hildburghausen 05. Mai 2012

Zentralfeuer - Pistole

N =

N =

Schitzenklasse
Wrobel

Altersklasse
Schapp
Kriger
Kramp

Senioren
Blechschmidt
Kiihnhold
Wrobel

Torsten

Klaus
Lothar
Roberto

Ingolf

Friedemann

Glinter

Zentralfeuer - Revolver

N

N =

GroBkaliberpistole/Revolver

Schiitzenklasse

Wrobel

Altersklasse
Matthes
Hofling
Miiller

Senioren
Baer
Goldschmidt
Schaab

Torsten

Volker
Mario
Wolfgang

Werner
Manfred
Walter

N =

Schiitzenklasse

ONoGaRwNA

Wrobel

Altersklasse
Schapp
Elsner
Matthes
Schulze
Kriiger
Dr. R6Bler
Kramp
Krug

Senioren
Lehmann
Katzenberger
Luther

Torsten

Klaus
Heiko
Volker
Joérg
Lothar
Steffen
Roberto
Lothar

Peter
Dietmar
Peter

HBN

Crock
Linden
Linden

HBN
Heldburg
HBN

HBN

HBN
Schleusingen
Sachsenbr.

Schleusingen
Themar
HBN

HBN

Crock
Linden
HBN
HBN
Linden
HBN
Linden
HBN

HBN
Romhild
Veilsdorf
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128

117
89
84

133
74
78

129

131
66

114
54
37

81

88
56
81
56
57
49
43
46

76
72
64

124

121
116
119

129
79
45

131

122
53
44

60
63
44

80

71
73
46
69
64
73
60
26

87
74
77

242

238
205
203

262
153
123

260

253
119
52

174
117
81

161

159
129
127
125
121
122
103
72

163
146
141

Kreisbester

Kreismeister

Kreismeister

Kreismeister

Kreismeister

Kreismeister

Kreisbester

Kreismeister

Kreismeister



e

Tabellet

Hynek Norbert HBN 50
Wrobel Gilinter HBN 39
Blechschmidt Ingolf HBN 26

Hildburghausen den 06.05.2012

Kampfrichter: N. Giintzel = W. MeiBner

Kreisschiitzenmeister
Ingolf Blechschmidt
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73
62
51

123
101
77



